
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Angelo, TX 8/6/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 13 2nd 14 3rd 17 1st 19
279 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 1.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 3.0 15.0 1.0 19.0 59.0 1
228 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 5.0 9.0 2.0 13.0 1.0 17.0 7.0 13.0 52.0 2
191 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 2.0 12.0 4.0 11.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 17.0 50.0 3
227 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 10.0 4.0 1.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 8.0 12.0 44.0 4
193 Pat  O'Connor - Docs Iron Badger - 4482746 4.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 6.0 6.0 14.0 39.0 5
37 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - need # 3.0 11.0 11.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 11.0 9.0 37.0 6
30 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 11.0 3.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 31.0 7
26 Libby Anderson - Tivios Tracker - 4822162 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 16.0 4.0 29.0 8
281 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 17.0 3.0 26.0 9
195 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.0 7.0 12.0 3.0 16.0 2.0 18.0 2.0 14.0 10
243 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 12.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 6.0 13.0 11
27 Libby Anderson - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 #N/A #N/A #N/A 4.0 16.0 0.0
32 Kevin Porter - Johns Gota Pistol - 4345882 #N/A #N/A #N/A 15.0 5.0 0.0
179 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 0.0 #N/A 13.0 2.0 11.0 7.0 2.0 18.0 0.0
189 Kathie Murphree - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 #N/A #N/A 2.0 16.0 9.0 11.0 0.0
235 Channing Ashenfelter - CD Mama - 4315425 9.0 5.0 SCR #N/A 15.0 3.0 19.0 1.0 0.0
238 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0 15.0 0.0
242 Art Roane - Ironman - 2011-141 13.0 1.0 #N/A 13.0 5.0 12.0 8.0 0.0
254 Carmen Mero - Young Smokin Gun - 774892 0.0 #N/A 10.0 5.0 17.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0 0.0
283 Kevin Porter - Justa Swinging Lulu - 4767353 0.0 #N/A 5.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 7.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 13 279 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

2 12 191 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

3 11 37 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - need # 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

4 10 193 Pat  O'Connor - Docs Iron Badger - 4482746 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

5 9 228 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

6 8 281 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

7 7 195 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

8 6 26 Libby Anderson - Tivios Tracker - 4822162 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

9 5 235 Channing Ashenfelter - CD Mama - 4315425 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

10 4 227 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

Non-Pro Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0
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San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Pleasure
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8/6/2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0

11 3 30 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

12 2 243 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 51.0

13 1 242 Art Roane - Ironman - 2011-141 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

254 Carmen Mero - Young Smokin Gun - 774892

179 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177

283 Kevin Porter - Justa Swinging Lulu - 4767353



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot to / 
drag fig 

8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 14 227 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.0

2 13 228 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 63.0

3 12 279 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 62.5

4 11 191 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 61.5

5 10 283 Kevin Porter - Justa Swinging Lulu - 4767353 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 59.5

6 9 193 Pat  O'Connor - Docs Iron Badger - 4482746 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 59.0

7 8 26 Libby Anderson - Tivios Tracker - 4822162 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 59.0

8 7 281 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 59.0

9 6 30 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 59.0

10 5 254 Carmen Mero - Young Smokin Gun - 774892 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 58.5

Non-Pro Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot to / 
drag fig 

8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

11 4 37 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - need # 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.5

12 3 195 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.0

13 2 179 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.0

14 1 243 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 6.0 54.5

SCR #N/A 235 Channing Ashenfelter - CD Mama - 4315425



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 5 6 8 7 3 2

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 17 228 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 57.0

2 16 189 Kathie Murphree - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 3.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.5

3 15 279 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 44.0

4 14 227 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

5 13 37 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - need # 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0

6 12 30 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0

7 11 26 Libby Anderson - Tivios Tracker - 4822162 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

8 10 191 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

9 9 283 Kevin Porter - Justa Swinging Lulu - 4767353 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

10 8 281 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 36.5

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 5 6 8 7 3 2

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson

11 7 179 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

12 6 193 Pat  O'Connor - Docs Iron Badger - 4482746 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 35.0

13 5 242 Art Roane - Ironman - 2011-141 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 33.0

14 4 243 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

15 3 235 Channing Ashenfelter - CD Mama - 4315425 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 31.0

16 2 195 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.0

17 1 254 Carmen Mero - Young Smokin Gun - 774892 4.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 23.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walton Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 4 3 2 1 2 1

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 19.0 279 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 7 7 8 7 8 8 45

2 18.0 179 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 7 6 7 7 7 7 41

3 17.0 191 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 5 5 6 7 7 7 37

4 16.0 27 Libby Anderson - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6 6 7 6 6 6 37

5 15.0 238 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 6 5 7 5 7 6 36

6 14.0 193 Pat  O'Connor - Docs Iron Badger - 4482746 5 5 6 6 7 6 35

7 13.0 228 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7 6 4 6 5 6 34

8 12.0 227 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 7 7 5 6 4 5 34

9 11.0 189 Kathie Murphree - Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 5 6 4 6 5 5 31

10 10.0 30 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 4 5 5 6 4 5 29

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Non-Pro_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walton Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 4 3 2 1 2 1

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 9.0 37 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - need # 4 4 4 4 7 5 28

12 8.0 242 Art Roane - Ironman - 2011-141 3 4 3 4 6 6 26

13 7.0 283 Kevin Porter - Justa Swinging Lulu - 4767353 4 5 4 5 4 4 26

14 6.0 243 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 4 5 5 5 3 4 26

15 5.0 32 Kevin Porter - Johns Gota Pistol - 4345882 4 4 5 5 4 3 25

16 4.0 26 Libby Anderson - Tivios Tracker - 4822162 7 5 3 5 2 2 24

17 3.0 281 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 6 4 3 4 3 3 23

18 2.0 195 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 3 3 4 4 2 2 18

19 1.0 235 Channing Ashenfelter - CD Mama - 4315425 3 3 2 2 2 2 14


	nonpro all.pdf
	Sheet1

	nonpro classes
	Non-Pro_Pleasure
	Non-Pro_Trail
	Non-Pro_Reining
	Non-Pro_Cowhorse




